
WinnersToLosers
2007 Results

Profits achieved laying at starting price using our recommended progressive staking plan as
detailed in the e-manual. Stakes set at 14% liability of a £5k starting bank.
Commission at 5% deducted from all winning bets.

Date Selection Stake Result SP Prof/Loss Betting Bank
02/01/2007 DYSONIC £50.00 Lost 15.00 £47.50 £5,047.50
08/01/2007 HARARE £50.47 Lost 15.00 £47.95 £5,095.45
16/01/2007 CAPITAL LASS £178.34 Lost 5.00 £169.42 £5,264.87
16/01/2007 ROSS MOOR £59.44 Lost 13.00 £56.47 £5,321.34
16/01/2007 FOURSQUARE FLYER £95.11 Lost 8.50 £90.35 £5,411.69
16/01/2007 PRIDE OF JOY £95.11 Lost 8.50 £90.35 £5,502.04
17/01/2007 MILLFIELDS DREAMS £171.17 Lost 5.50 £162.61 £5,664.65
19/01/2007 THE CITY KID £99.13 Lost 9.00 £94.17 £5,758.82
19/01/2007 CICCONE £113.29 Lost 8.00 £107.63 £5,866.45
19/01/2007 MAGICAL MUSIC £79.30 Lost 11.00 £75.34 £5,941.79
21/01/2007 NORWEGIAN £237.67 Lost 4.50 £225.79 £6,167.58
21/01/2007 SCAMPERDALE £118.83 Lost 8.00 £112.89 £6,280.47
22/01/2007 TWIST BOOKIE £195.39 Lost 5.50 £185.62 £6,466.09
24/01/2007 AMWELL BRAVE £201.16 Lost 5.50 £191.10 £6,657.19
25/01/2007 GRANAKEY £143.38 Lost 7.50 £136.21 £6,793.40
25/01/2007 TIEGS £133.14 Lost 8.00 £126.48 £6,919.88
28/01/2007 MUST BE KEEN £121.09 Lost 9.00 £115.04 £7,034.92
28/01/2007 SAUCY £161.46 Won 7.00 -£968.76 £6,066.16
28/01/2007 MISSOURI £138.39 Lost 8.00 £131.47 £6,197.63
30/01/2007 GRASP £358.14 Lost 3.75 £340.23 £6,537.86
31/01/2007 REBELLIOUS SPIRIT £281.39 Lost 4.50 £267.32 £6,805.18
31/01/2007 LOBENGULA £218.86 Lost 5.50 £207.92 £7,013.10
01/02/2007 GOING SKINT £164.14 Lost 7.00 £155.93 £7,169.03
01/02/2007 DIXIELAND BOY £358.14 Lost 3.75 £340.23 £7,509.26
03/02/2007 MIGHTY £467.24 Won 3.25 -£1,051.29 £6,457.97
04/02/2007 IS IT ME £150.18 Lost 8.00 £142.67 £6,600.64
08/02/2007 VICTORY QUEST £300.37 Won 4.50 -£1,051.30 £5,549.34
10/02/2007 DANETIME LORD £315.70 Lost 4.33 £299.92 £5,849.26
10/02/2007 HARARE £262.82 Lost 5.00 £249.68 £6,098.94
10/02/2007 THREE THIEVES £350.43 Lost 4.00 £332.91 £6,431.85
12/02/2007 TOP MARK £262.82 Lost 5.00 £249.68 £6,681.53
12/02/2007 CAN CAN STAR £140.17 Lost 8.50 £133.16 £6,814.69
15/02/2007 LUCIUS VERRUS £382.28 Lost 3.75 £363.17 £7,177.86
16/02/2007 BLUE HILLS £175.21 Lost 7.00 £166.45 £7,344.31
16/02/2007 GRAND PALACE £233.62 Lost 5.50 £221.94 £7,566.25
21/02/2007 WILD PITCH £162.96 Won 7.50 -£1,059.24 £6,507.01
21/02/2007 DENEUVE £141.23 Lost 8.50 £134.17 £6,641.18
21/02/2007 WEET YER TERN £162.96 Lost 7.50 £154.81 £6,795.99
24/02/2007 MAGIC GLADE £192.59 Won 6.50 -£1,059.25 £5,736.74
28/02/2007 BEST LEAD £132.40 Lost 9.00 £125.78 £5,862.52
02/03/2007 FLYING BANTAM £192.59 Lost 6.50 £182.96 £6,045.48
05/03/2007 DAVIDS MARK £211.85 Lost 6.00 £201.26 £6,246.74
06/03/2007 COUNCELLOR £162.96 Lost 7.50 £154.81 £6,401.55
06/03/2007 MUNTAMI £141.23 Won 8.50 -£1,059.23 £5,342.32
07/03/2007 POSTMASTER £192.59 Won 6.50 -£1,059.25 £4,283.07
10/03/2007 MANDARIN SPIRIT £132.40 Lost 9.00 £125.78 £4,408.85
10/03/2007 VERY WISE £353.09 Lost 4.00 £335.44 £4,744.29
13/03/2007 COMEINTOTHESPACE £264.81 Lost 5.00 £251.57 £4,995.86
14/03/2007 MYSTIC MAN £132.40 Lost 9.00 £125.78 £5,121.64
14/03/2007 ESTHLOS £132.40 Lost 9.00 £125.78 £5,247.42
17/03/2007 LEMONETTE £264.81 Lost 5.00 £251.57 £5,498.99
20/03/2007 SMOOTHIE £117.69 Lost 10.00 £111.81 £5,610.80
23/03/2007 BOBERING £192.59 Lost 6.50 £182.96 £5,793.76
23/03/2007 POSTMASTER £235.39 Lost 5.50 £223.62 £6,017.38
25/03/2007 ROMANY NIGHTS £176.54 Lost 7.00 £167.71 £6,185.09
26/03/2007 LADY BAHIA £211.85 Won 6.00 -£1,059.25 £5,125.84



27/03/2007 BALERNO £151.32 Lost 8.00 £143.75 £5,269.59
28/03/2007 BOLLIN DEREK £302.65 Lost 4.50 £287.52 £5,557.11
31/03/2007 SYNONYMY £211.85 Lost 6.00 £201.26 £5,758.37
01/04/2007 GREENWOOD £141.23 Won 8.50 -£1,059.23 £4,699.14
02/04/2007 ISLAND GREEN £162.96 Lost 7.50 £154.81 £4,853.95
09/04/2007 TANCREDI £211.85 Lost 6.00 £201.26 £5,055.21
09/04/2007 SCUTCH MILL £162.96 Lost 7.50 £154.81 £5,210.02
09/04/2007 MARMOOQ £235.39 Lost 5.50 £223.62 £5,433.64
10/04/2007 RULE FOR EVER £117.69 Lost 10.00 £111.81 £5,545.45
10/04/2007 FOLIO £124.62 Lost 9.50 £118.39 £5,663.84
13/04/2007 NORWEGIAN £211.85 Won 6.00 -£1,059.25 £4,604.59
13/04/2007 LADY PILOT £235.39 Won 5.50 -£1,059.26 £3,545.33
14/04/2007 AMWAAL £235.39 Lost 5.50 £223.62 £3,768.95
14/04/2007 OSOLOMIO £264.81 Lost 5.00 £251.57 £4,020.52
14/04/2007 CARLTON SCROOP £141.23 Lost 8.50 £134.17 £4,154.69
14/04/2007 SHAPE UP £132.40 Lost 9.00 £125.78 £4,280.47
20/04/2007 SPECIAL PLACE £302.65 Lost 4.50 £287.52 £4,567.99
21/04/2007 ROBUSTIAN £151.32 Lost 8.00 £143.75 £4,711.74
22/04/2007 FUTURE'S DREAM £235.39 Won 5.50 -£1,059.26 £3,652.48
22/04/2007 COUNCELLOR £124.62 Lost 9.50 £118.39 £3,770.87
23/04/2007 GEOJIMALI £192.59 Lost 6.50 £182.96 £3,953.83
23/04/2007 GREENWOOD £105.92 Lost 11.00 £100.62 £4,054.45
24/04/2007 CARNIVORE £211.85 Lost 6.00 £201.26 £4,255.71
24/04/2007 PIDDIES PRIDE £105.92 Lost 11.00 £100.62 £4,356.33
24/04/2007 MAISON DIEU £176.54 Lost 7.00 £167.71 £4,524.04
25/04/2007 LUBERON £151.32 Lost 8.00 £143.75 £4,667.79
25/04/2007 OVER TO YOU BERT £176.54 Lost 7.00 £167.71 £4,835.50
25/04/2007 TRYSTING GROVE £141.23 Lost 8.50 £134.17 £4,969.67
27/04/2007 RAZA CAB £105.92 Lost 11.00 £100.62 £5,070.29
30/04/2007 BLUE KNIGHT £132.40 Lost 9.00 £125.78 £5,196.07
30/04/2007 KADIA £66.20 Lost 17.00 £62.89 £5,258.96
01/05/2007 CHARLIE DELTA £192.59 Lost 6.50 £182.96 £5,441.92
01/05/2007 PROSPECT COURT £141.23 Lost 8.50 £134.17 £5,576.09
01/05/2007 WILLIAM'S WAY £151.32 Won 8.00 -£1,059.24 £4,516.85
02/05/2007 FLYING CLARETS £176.54 Lost 7.00 £167.71 £4,684.56
02/05/2007 HASSAAD £302.65 Won 4.50 -£1,059.28 £3,625.28
02/05/2007 BINNION BAY £151.32 Lost 8.00 £143.75 £3,769.03
04/05/2007 NORTHERN DESERT £162.96 Lost 7.50 £154.81 £3,923.84
05/05/2007 BUSTAN £176.54 Lost 7.00 £167.71 £4,091.55
06/05/2007 PINPOINT £318.10 Lost 4.33 £302.20 £4,393.75
06/05/2007 DISPOL ISLE £264.81 Lost 5.00 £251.57 £4,645.32
06/05/2007 FRANKSALOT £264.81 Won 5.00 -£1,059.24 £3,586.08
07/05/2007 THE BONUS KING £211.85 Lost 6.00 £201.26 £3,787.34
07/05/2007 THE PEN £105.92 Lost 11.00 £100.62 £3,887.96
08/05/2007 COLORUS £105.92 Lost 11.00 £100.62 £3,988.58
08/05/2007 SIR ORPEN £353.09 Lost 4.00 £335.44 £4,324.02
09/05/2007 ITS MOON £132.40 Lost 9.00 £125.78 £4,449.80
09/05/2007 MONMOUTHSHIRE £132.40 Lost 9.00 £125.78 £4,575.58
10/05/2007 THE CAYTERERS £151.32 Lost 8.00 £143.75 £4,719.33
12/05/2007 APPLY DAPPLY £176.54 Lost 7.00 £167.71 £4,887.04
12/05/2007 MCNAIROBI £105.92 Lost 11.00 £100.62 £4,987.66
12/05/2007 JUNIOR £423.71 Lost 3.50 £402.52 £5,390.18
12/05/2007 WHITE BEAR £132.40 Lost 9.00 £125.78 £5,515.96
12/05/2007 HICCUPS £529.63 Lost 3.00 £503.15 £6,019.11
12/05/2007 ROMAN MAZE £151.32 Lost 8.00 £143.75 £6,162.86
12/05/2007 THEY ALL LAUGHED £192.59 Lost 6.50 £182.96 £6,345.82
12/05/2007 TRAFALGAR DAY £211.85 Lost 6.00 £201.26 £6,547.08
12/05/2007 HIMBA £176.54 Lost 7.00 £167.71 £6,714.79
14/05/2007 LA MATANZA £302.65 Won 4.50 -£1,059.28 £5,655.51
16/05/2007 INDIAN EDGE £151.32 Lost 8.00 £143.75 £5,799.26
16/05/2007 GAME LADY £132.40 Lost 9.00 £125.78 £5,925.04
17/05/2007 VERY WISE £192.59 Lost 6.50 £182.96 £6,108.00
17/05/2007 DHEHDAAH £151.32 Lost 8.00 £143.75 £6,251.75
17/05/2007 POWER OF FUTURE £211.85 Lost 6.00 £201.26 £6,453.01
17/05/2007 GALA EVENING £124.62 Lost 9.50 £118.39 £6,571.40



18/05/2007 MONTCHARA £302.65 Lost 4.50 £287.52 £6,858.92
19/05/2007 RAUCOUS £211.85 Lost 6.00 £201.26 £7,060.18
19/05/2007 DIG DEEP £529.63 Lost 3.00 £503.15 £7,563.33
19/05/2007 BRUNELLESCHI £318.10 Won 4.33 -£1,059.27 £6,504.06
21/05/2007 SENESCHAL £235.39 Lost 5.50 £223.62 £6,727.68
22/05/2007 INCA SOLDIER £385.19 Lost 3.75 £365.93 £7,093.61
22/05/2007 PENTATONIC £141.23 Lost 8.50 £134.17 £7,227.78
24/05/2007 NOBLE MINSTREL £192.59 Lost 6.50 £182.96 £7,410.74
24/05/2007 GEE DEE NEN £235.39 Lost 5.50 £223.62 £7,634.36
24/05/2007 BINNION BAY £132.40 Lost 9.00 £125.78 £7,760.14
25/05/2007 CLASSIC ENCOUNTER £135.80 Lost 9.00 £129.01 £7,889.15
25/05/2007 JUST LILLE £167.14 Won 7.50 -£1,086.41 £6,802.74
28/05/2007 DAN DARE £245.44 Lost 5.50 £233.17 £7,035.91
30/05/2007 SONIC ANTHEM £220.89 Lost 6.00 £209.85 £7,245.76
30/05/2007 EFORETTA £220.89 Lost 6.00 £209.85 £7,455.61
30/05/2007 DOCTOR'S CAVE £276.12 Won 5.00 -£1,104.48 £6,351.13
30/05/2007 SHAFTESBURY AVENUE £138.06 Lost 9.00 £131.16 £6,482.29
31/05/2007 EL CAPITAN £200.81 Lost 6.50 £190.77 £6,673.06
31/05/2007 PRIMO WAY £184.08 Lost 7.00 £174.88 £6,847.94
31/05/2007 MONOLITH £315.56 Lost 4.50 £299.78 £7,147.72
02/06/2007 GREEN MANALISHI £184.08 Lost 7.00 £174.88 £7,322.60
02/06/2007 YORK CLIFF £220.89 Lost 6.00 £209.85 £7,532.45
02/06/2007 SINGHALONGTASVEER £122.72 Lost 10.00 £116.58 £7,649.03
02/06/2007 PAPPAS RUBY £441.79 Lost 3.50 £419.70 £8,068.73
04/06/2007 MATTEROFACT £502.05 Lost 3.25 £476.95 £8,545.68
04/06/2007 CHAMPAGNE CRACKER £225.92 Lost 6.00 £214.62 £8,760.30
05/06/2007 TROJAN FLIGHT £175.20 Lost 8.00 £166.44 £8,926.74
07/06/2007 SEVEN NO TRUMPS £104.14 Lost 13.00 £98.93 £9,025.67
07/06/2007 VERY WELL RED £312.43 Lost 5.00 £296.81 £9,322.48
07/06/2007 LE SOLEIL £416.58 Lost 4.00 £395.75 £9,718.23
09/06/2007 THE TATLING £340.13 Lost 5.00 £323.12 £10,041.35
09/06/2007 LA MATANZA £160.06 Lost 9.50 £152.06 £10,193.41
09/06/2007 UTMOST RESPECT £151.17 Lost 10.00 £143.61 £10,337.02
09/06/2007 STREET LIFE £113.37 Lost 13.00 £107.70 £10,444.72
09/06/2007 GWILYM £388.72 Lost 4.50 £369.28 £10,814.00
11/06/2007 NAN JAN £336.43 Lost 5.50 £319.61 £11,133.61
11/06/2007 JILL DAWSON £216.28 Lost 8.00 £205.47 £11,339.08
11/06/2007 MINNOW £137.63 Lost 12.00 £130.75 £11,469.83
13/06/2007 COALITE £133.81 Lost 13.00 £127.12 £11,596.95
13/06/2007 SUNRISE SAFARI £100.36 Lost 17.00 £95.34 £11,692.29
15/06/2007 SCARLET FLYER £467.69 Lost 4.50 £444.31 £12,136.60
17/06/2007 STOLEN HOURS £212.39 Lost 9.00 £201.77 £12,338.37
17/06/2007 KEYAKI £377.58 Lost 5.50 £358.70 £12,697.07
18/06/2007 BARATARIA £111.09 Lost 17.00 £105.54 £12,802.61
18/06/2007 GOLD FLAME £323.19 Lost 6.50 £307.03 £13,109.64
19/06/2007 KUDBEME £229.41 Lost 9.00 £217.94 £13,327.58
19/06/2007 WANCHAI LAD £524.38 Lost 4.50 £498.16 £13,825.74
19/06/2007 LEG SPINNER £367.06 Lost 6.00 £348.71 £14,174.45
19/06/2007 PRINCELET £229.41 Lost 9.00 £217.94 £14,392.39
20/06/2007 GAELIC ROULETTE £575.69 Lost 4.50 £546.91 £14,939.30
21/06/2007 FORTUNATE ISLE £597.57 Won 4.50 -£2,091.50 £12,847.80
21/06/2007 PRELUDE £298.78 Lost 8.00 £283.84 £13,131.64
22/06/2007 EMIRATES SKYLINE £697.16 Lost 4.00 £662.30 £13,793.94
23/06/2007 GALLILEO FIGARO £261.43 Lost 9.00 £248.36 £14,042.30
23/06/2007 ZIDANE £522.87 Lost 5.00 £496.73 £14,539.03
23/06/2007 SCRIPTWRITER £836.60 Lost 3.50 £794.77 £15,333.80
24/06/2007 TRIBE £477.05 Lost 5.50 £453.20 £15,787.00
25/06/2007 ROYAL ORISSA £442.03 Lost 6.00 £419.93 £16,206.93
27/06/2007 NETWORKER £378.16 Lost 7.00 £359.25 £16,566.18
27/06/2007 POCKETWOOD £189.08 Lost 13.00 £179.63 £16,745.81
27/06/2007 CHINA CHERUB £378.16 Lost 7.00 £359.25 £17,105.06
27/06/2007 BOB'S YOUR UNCLE £756.32 Lost 4.00 £718.50 £17,823.56
28/06/2007 COMPTON DRAGON £623.82 Lost 5.00 £592.63 £18,416.19
29/06/2007 CORONADO'S GOLD £468.77 Lost 6.50 £445.33 £18,861.52
29/06/2007 BEST OF THE LOT £644.56 Lost 5.00 £612.33 £19,473.85



30/06/2007 HOH HOH HOH £818.72 Lost 4.33 £777.78 £20,251.63
30/06/2007 EFISTORM £778.95 Lost 4.50 £740.00 £20,991.63
30/06/2007 NAN JAN £908.77 Lost 4.00 £863.33 £21,854.96
30/06/2007 CARMENERO £340.79 Lost 9.00 £323.75 £22,178.71
30/06/2007 ANNAMBO £495.69 Lost 6.50 £470.91 £22,649.62
04/07/2007 SECRET LIAISON £528.49 Lost 7.00 £502.07 £23,151.69
05/07/2007 OLIMPO £463.03 Won 8.00 -£3,241.21 £19,910.48
05/07/2007 MAHMJRA £231.51 Lost 15.00 £219.93 £20,130.41
07/07/2007 LAA RAYB £360.13 Lost 10.00 £342.12 £20,472.53
08/07/2007 ZABEEL TOWER £405.15 Lost 9.00 £384.89 £20,857.42
09/07/2007 BOLD HAZE £810.30 Lost 5.00 £769.79 £21,627.21
09/07/2007 POLISH RED £1,080.41 Won 4.00 -£3,241.23 £18,385.98
09/07/2007 MAKABUL £926.06 Won 4.50 -£3,241.21 £15,144.77
10/07/2007 GARDASEE £720.27 Lost 5.50 £684.26 £15,829.03
11/07/2007 WINDBENEATHMYWINGS £463.03 Lost 8.00 £439.88 £16,268.91
12/07/2007 CALYPSO KING £463.03 Lost 8.00 £439.88 £16,708.79
12/07/2007 KIND OF FIZZY £324.12 Lost 11.00 £307.91 £17,016.70
13/07/2007 PEARLY WEY £463.03 Lost 8.00 £439.88 £17,456.58
13/07/2007 WHITTINGHAMVILLAGE £463.03 Won 8.00 -£3,241.21 £14,215.37
13/07/2007 CHARLOTTE VALE £648.24 Lost 6.00 £615.83 £14,831.20
14/07/2007 WEBBOW £1,440.54 Lost 3.25 £1,368.51 £16,199.71
14/07/2007 GREEK WELL £540.20 Lost 7.00 £513.19 £16,712.90
14/07/2007 COUNTDOWN £540.20 Won 7.00 -£3,241.20 £13,471.70
14/07/2007 SKYELADY £405.15 Lost 9.00 £384.89 £13,856.59
14/07/2007 ROMAN QUINTET £648.24 Lost 6.00 £615.83 £14,472.42
15/07/2007 ROYAL FLYNN £1,080.41 Won 4.00 -£3,241.23 £11,231.19
15/07/2007 DRAWBACK £540.20 Lost 7.00 £513.19 £11,744.38
15/07/2007 EMILY'S PLACE £810.30 Lost 5.00 £769.79 £12,514.17
16/07/2007 VENTURA £810.30 Lost 5.00 £769.79 £13,283.96
17/07/2007 WHITBARROW £589.31 Lost 6.50 £559.84 £13,843.80
17/07/2007 THEFLYINGSCOTTIE £589.31 Lost 6.50 £559.84 £14,403.64
18/07/2007 LE CHIFFRE £589.31 Lost 6.50 £559.84 £14,963.48
19/07/2007 DAKOTA RAIN £926.06 Won 4.50 -£3,241.21 £11,722.27
20/07/2007 INDIAN'S FEATHER £648.24 Lost 6.00 £615.83 £12,338.10
21/07/2007 RED CURRENT £463.03 Lost 8.00 £439.88 £12,777.98
23/07/2007 THORNABY GREEN £648.24 Lost 6.00 £615.83 £13,393.81
23/07/2007 TIZZY MAY £926.06 Lost 4.50 £879.76 £14,273.57
25/07/2007 EBRAAM £540.20 Lost 7.00 £513.19 £14,786.76
26/07/2007 SEABOW £1,440.54 Lost 3.25 £1,368.51 £16,155.27
26/07/2007 NIGHT CRU £810.30 Lost 5.00 £769.79 £16,925.06
26/07/2007 MANBAR £405.15 Lost 9.00 £384.89 £17,309.95
27/07/2007 RAQUEL WHITE £405.15 Lost 9.00 £384.89 £17,694.84
28/07/2007 WINGED D'ARGENT £648.24 Lost 6.00 £615.83 £18,310.67
28/07/2007 ROYAL FLYNN £720.27 Lost 5.50 £684.26 £18,994.93
01/08/2007 GUILDED WARRIOR £540.20 Lost 7.00 £513.19 £19,508.12
03/08/2007 DIRECT DEBIT £973.34 Lost 4.33 £924.67 £20,432.79
06/08/2007 WHITBARROW £973.34 Lost 4.33 £924.67 £21,357.46
06/08/2007 MISTER JINGLES £589.31 Won 6.50 -£3,241.21 £18,116.25
08/08/2007 MICKMACMAGOOLE £3,561.79 Won 1.91 -£3,241.23 £14,875.02
11/08/2007 ISHI ADIVA £294.65 Lost 12.00 £279.92 £15,154.94
11/08/2007 TRANCE £405.15 Lost 9.00 £384.89 £15,539.83
11/08/2007 REELING N' ROCKING £720.27 Lost 5.50 £684.26 £16,224.09
11/08/2007 DORN DANCER £360.13 Lost 10.00 £342.12 £16,566.21
11/08/2007 MOZAKHRAF £720.27 Lost 5.50 £684.26 £17,250.47
13/08/2007 SUPER FRANK £648.24 Lost 6.00 £615.83 £17,866.30
14/08/2007 MAYIRENEYRBEL £648.24 Lost 6.00 £615.83 £18,482.13
14/08/2007 OLIMPO £648.24 Lost 6.00 £615.83 £19,097.96
14/08/2007 OUR FUGITIVE £926.06 Lost 4.50 £879.76 £19,977.72
14/08/2007 MISTER JINGLES £648.24 Lost 6.00 £615.83 £20,593.55
14/08/2007 KABIS AMIGOS £810.30 Lost 5.00 £769.79 £21,363.34
15/08/2007 REGAL SUNSET £498.65 Lost 7.50 £473.72 £21,837.06
15/08/2007 TREVIAN £202.57 Lost 17.00 £192.44 £22,029.50
16/08/2007 REVOLVING WORLD £498.65 Lost 7.50 £473.72 £22,503.22
16/08/2007 NIGHTSPOT £1,178.63 Lost 3.75 £1,119.70 £23,622.92
17/08/2007 BALAKIREF £661.44 Lost 6.00 £628.37 £24,251.29



17/08/2007 MEDICEA SIDERA £734.93 Won 5.50 -£3,307.19 £20,944.10
18/08/2007 RAVENNA £485.02 Lost 8.00 £460.77 £21,404.87
20/08/2007 MAKABUL £1,019.57 Lost 4.33 £968.59 £22,373.46
21/08/2007 RECALCITRANT £754.48 Lost 5.50 £716.76 £23,090.22
21/08/2007 COSMIC DESTINY £485.02 Won 8.00 -£3,395.14 £19,695.08
22/08/2007 COMPTON CLASSIC £424.39 Lost 9.00 £403.17 £20,098.25
22/08/2007 FRANK CROW £754.48 Lost 5.50 £716.76 £20,815.01
23/08/2007 FUNFAIR WANE £754.48 Lost 5.50 £716.76 £21,531.77
24/08/2007 ROTHESAY DANCER £565.86 Lost 7.00 £537.57 £22,069.34
25/08/2007 MOTAFARRED £754.48 Lost 5.50 £716.76 £22,786.10
25/08/2007 UNITED NATIONS £617.30 Lost 6.50 £586.44 £23,372.54
26/08/2007 PRETTY DEMANDING £308.65 Lost 12.00 £293.22 £23,665.76
26/08/2007 SNARK £754.48 Won 5.50 -£3,395.16 £20,270.60
27/08/2007 JACARANDA £1,131.72 Lost 4.00 £1,075.13 £21,345.73
28/08/2007 ERTE £242.51 Lost 15.00 £230.38 £21,576.11
29/08/2007 JOSHUA'S GOLD £565.86 Won 7.00 -£3,395.16 £18,180.95
30/08/2007 DESERT DREAMER £1,019.57 Lost 4.33 £968.59 £19,149.54
31/08/2007 BRIERY LANE £679.03 Lost 6.00 £645.08 £19,794.62
01/09/2007 COSMIC DESTINY £485.02 Lost 8.00 £460.77 £20,255.39
01/09/2007 DANSILI DANCER £339.51 Lost 11.00 £322.53 £20,577.92
01/09/2007 ROBEMA £565.86 Lost 7.00 £537.57 £21,115.49
01/09/2007 SUNRISE SAFARI £679.03 Lost 6.00 £645.08 £21,760.57
05/09/2007 ILE MICHEL £565.86 Lost 7.00 £537.57 £22,298.14
07/09/2007 GIB £485.02 Lost 8.00 £460.77 £22,758.91
08/09/2007 MUSICAL BEAT £282.93 Lost 13.00 £268.78 £23,027.69
08/09/2007 GOLDEN DIXIE £282.93 Lost 13.00 £268.78 £23,296.47
08/09/2007 HITS ONLY CASH £522.33 Lost 7.50 £496.21 £23,792.68
09/09/2007 JOSHUA'S GOLD £522.33 Lost 7.50 £496.21 £24,288.89
10/09/2007 MIGHTY KITCHENER £485.77 Lost 8.00 £461.48 £24,750.37
11/09/2007 CATIVO CAVALLINO £495.00 Lost 8.00 £470.25 £25,220.62
15/09/2007 MELALCHRIST £641.97 Lost 6.50 £609.87 £25,830.49
17/09/2007 LET IT BE £657.50 Lost 6.50 £624.63 £26,455.12
17/09/2007 OROTUND £482.16 Lost 8.50 £458.05 £26,913.17
19/09/2007 WHISTLEUPTHEWIND £941.96 Lost 5.00 £894.86 £27,808.03
19/09/2007 KALASAM £1,674.59 Lost 3.25 £1,590.86 £29,398.89
19/09/2007 SUBADAR £1,255.94 Lost 4.00 £1,193.14 £30,592.03
19/09/2007 RIGHT OPTION £376.78 Lost 11.00 £357.94 £30,949.97
20/09/2007 VIEWFORTH £361.08 Lost 13.00 £343.03 £31,293.00
20/09/2007 MISTER JINGLES £722.16 Lost 7.00 £686.05 £31,979.05
20/09/2007 MERRYMADCAP £1,237.99 Lost 4.50 £1,176.09 £33,155.14
20/09/2007 SPUNGER £1,237.99 Lost 4.50 £1,176.09 £34,331.23
22/09/2007 PERSIAN EXPRESS £873.88 Won 6.50 -£4,806.34 £29,524.89
23/09/2007 CIRCUIT DANCER £961.27 Lost 6.00 £913.21 £30,438.10
24/09/2007 SOCIETY MUSIC £961.27 Lost 6.00 £913.21 £31,351.31
24/09/2007 DESERT HAWK £400.53 Lost 13.00 £380.50 £31,731.81
24/09/2007 LITTLE EDWARD £961.27 Lost 6.00 £913.21 £32,645.02
24/09/2007 TYZACK £1,068.08 Lost 5.50 £1,014.68 £33,659.70
25/09/2007 SUSIE MAY £1,443.35 Lost 4.33 £1,371.18 £35,030.88
25/09/2007 PLATEAU £480.63 Lost 11.00 £456.60 £35,487.48
26/09/2007 ANFIELD DREAM £496.82 Lost 11.00 £471.98 £35,959.46
26/09/2007 ROSIE CROSS £496.82 Lost 11.00 £471.98 £36,431.44
27/09/2007 MAKING MUSIC £728.62 Lost 8.00 £692.19 £37,123.63
28/09/2007 OBSERVATORY STAR £649.66 Lost 9.00 £617.18 £37,740.81
29/09/2007 PROSPECT COURT £1,056.74 Lost 6.00 £1,003.90 £38,744.71
30/09/2007 MISTER ARJAY £452.02 Lost 13.00 £429.42 £39,174.13
01/10/2007 DANCING MYSTERY £1,371.09 Lost 5.00 £1,302.54 £40,476.67
02/10/2007 RED BIRR £1,030.31 Lost 6.50 £978.79 £41,455.46
02/10/2007 HITS ONLY CASH £515.15 Lost 12.00 £489.39 £41,944.85
03/10/2007 GOODBYE £1,468.06 Won 5.00 -£5,872.24 £36,072.61
04/10/2007 KASUMI £903.42 Lost 7.50 £858.25 £36,930.86
05/10/2007 KANSAS GOLD £1,468.06 Lost 5.00 £1,394.66 £38,325.52
06/10/2007 GIANT SLALOM £1,304.95 Lost 5.50 £1,239.70 £39,565.22
10/10/2007 KINDALLACHAN £1,174.45 Lost 6.00 £1,115.73 £40,680.95
10/10/2007 CONSTANT CHEERS £652.47 Lost 10.00 £619.85 £41,300.80
10/10/2007 MAE CIGAN £978.71 Lost 7.00 £929.77 £42,230.57



11/10/2007 METROPOLITAN CHIEF £1,970.75 Lost 4.00 £1,872.21 £44,102.78
13/10/2007 BEST PROSPECT £1,029.06 Lost 7.00 £977.61 £45,080.39
13/10/2007 SOLICITUDE £823.25 Lost 8.50 £782.09 £45,862.48
14/10/2007 VOLIERE £2,334.81 Lost 3.75 £2,218.07 £48,080.55
14/10/2007 KAY TWO £1,284.14 Won 6.00 -£6,420.70 £41,659.85
14/10/2007 CROCODILE BAY £1,070.12 Lost 7.00 £1,016.61 £42,676.46
15/10/2007 SANDWITH £1,682.81 Won 5.00 -£6,731.24 £35,945.22
15/10/2007 SOFINELLA £1,682.81 Lost 5.00 £1,598.67 £37,543.89
15/10/2007 NOUVEAU £1,346.25 Lost 6.00 £1,278.94 £38,822.83
16/10/2007 NEIL'S LEGACY £747.91 Lost 10.00 £710.51 £39,533.34
17/10/2007 DIAMOND KEY £673.12 Won 11.00 -£6,731.20 £32,802.14
20/10/2007 MATSUNOSUKE £1,223.86 Lost 6.50 £1,162.67 £33,964.81
20/10/2007 CHICKEN GEORGE £747.91 Lost 10.00 £710.51 £34,675.32
22/10/2007 SHUSTRAYA £1,495.83 Lost 5.50 £1,421.04 £36,096.36
23/10/2007 MONASHEE PRINCE £673.12 Lost 11.00 £639.46 £36,735.82
25/10/2007 OBE GOLD £961.61 Lost 8.00 £913.53 £37,649.35
26/10/2007 MOHEEBB £1,346.25 Lost 6.00 £1,278.94 £38,928.29
30/10/2007 MCQUEEN £611.93 Lost 12.00 £581.33 £39,509.62
30/10/2007 BAYBSHAMBLES £1,035.58 Lost 7.50 £983.80 £40,493.42
31/10/2007 RUMAN £3,846.44 Lost 2.75 £3,654.12 £44,147.54
02/11/2007 FEATHERLIGHT £673.12 Lost 11.00 £639.46 £44,787.00
02/11/2007 GIMME SOME LOVIN £2,021.40 Lost 4.33 £1,920.33 £46,707.33
02/11/2007 PELHAM CRESCENT £1,682.81 Lost 5.00 £1,598.67 £48,306.00
04/11/2007 MISTRAL SKY £1,352.56 Lost 6.00 £1,284.93 £49,590.93
06/11/2007 HALL OF FAME £433.92 Lost 17.00 £412.22 £50,003.15
07/11/2007 SEKULA PATA £875.05 Lost 9.00 £831.30 £50,834.45
08/11/2007 BANK ON BENNY £2,587.93 Lost 3.75 £2,458.53 £53,292.98
09/11/2007 PUNCHING £1,492.20 Lost 6.00 £1,417.59 £54,710.57
09/11/2007 COMMANDER WISH £1,492.20 Won 6.00 -£7,461.00 £47,249.57
12/11/2007 MAKE MY DREAM £1,914.86 Lost 5.00 £1,819.12 £49,068.69
15/11/2007 SMOKIN JOE £1,914.86 Lost 5.00 £1,819.12 £50,887.81
16/11/2007 RHAPSILIAN £957.43 Lost 9.00 £909.56 £51,797.37
16/11/2007 DESERT OPAL £547.10 Lost 15.00 £519.75 £52,317.12
16/11/2007 KRASIVI'S BOY £1,392.63 Lost 6.50 £1,323.00 £53,640.12
17/11/2007 TOPIARY TED £957.43 Lost 9.00 £909.56 £54,549.68
17/11/2007 CAPRICORN RUN £1,392.63 Lost 6.50 £1,323.00 £55,872.68
19/11/2007 NORTHERN BOY £1,738.26 Lost 5.50 £1,651.35 £57,524.03
19/11/2007 MAGIC GLADE £558.72 Lost 15.00 £530.78 £58,054.81
20/11/2007 BRIERY BLAZE £2,322.19 Lost 4.50 £2,206.08 £60,260.89
21/11/2007 SARAH'S ART £1,406.08 Lost 7.00 £1,335.78 £61,596.67
26/11/2007 BRANDYWELL BOY £2,463.86 Lost 4.50 £2,340.67 £63,937.34
27/11/2007 MACHINATE £1,989.16 Lost 5.50 £1,889.70 £65,827.04
28/11/2007 LORD LAING £2,633.08 Lost 4.50 £2,501.43 £68,328.47
01/12/2007 DEN'S GIFT £5,088.29 Won 2.88 -£9,565.99 £58,762.48
03/12/2007 BLUE HILLS £1,471.69 Lost 7.50 £1,398.11 £60,160.59
03/12/2007 INCHPAST £3,478.54 Won 3.75 -£9,565.99 £50,594.60
04/12/2007 ROYAL ENVOY £2,733.13 Lost 4.50 £2,596.47 £53,191.07
04/12/2007 THE CITY KID £2,733.13 Lost 4.50 £2,596.47 £55,787.54
06/12/2007 SATIN BRAID £1,366.56 Lost 8.00 £1,298.23 £57,085.77
07/12/2007 MISTER FIZZBOMB £1,366.56 Lost 8.00 £1,298.23 £58,384.00
08/12/2007 ONENIGHTINLISBON £956.59 Lost 11.00 £908.76 £59,292.76
08/12/2007 HAASEM £1,913.19 Lost 6.00 £1,817.53 £61,110.29
08/12/2007 EASIBET DOT NET £1,739.27 Lost 6.50 £1,652.31 £62,762.60
08/12/2007 MERRYMAKER £1,594.33 Lost 7.00 £1,514.61 £64,277.21
10/12/2007 DEMISEMIQUAVER £2,125.77 Won 5.50 -£9,565.97 £54,711.24
13/12/2007 CRAZY BEAR £1,366.56 Lost 8.00 £1,298.23 £56,009.47
16/12/2007 DVINSKY £683.28 Lost 15.00 £649.12 £56,658.59
20/12/2007 MUSIC BOX EXPRESS £956.59 Lost 11.00 £908.76 £57,567.35
22/12/2007 WINTHORPE £1,594.33 Lost 7.00 £1,514.61 £59,081.96
26/12/2007 FRIENDS HOPE £1,913.19 Won 6.00 -£9,565.95 £49,516.01
29/12/2007 CABOURG £2,391.49 Lost 5.00 £2,271.92 £51,787.93
29/12/2007 GRAND PALACE £1,739.27 Lost 6.50 £1,652.31 £53,440.24
29/12/2007 SIR SANDICLIFFE £956.59 Lost 11.00 £908.76 £54,349.00
31/12/2007 WIBBADUNE £1,062.88 Lost 10.00 £1,009.74 £55,358.74
31/12/2007 HOH WOTANITE £2,733.13 Won 4.50 -£9,565.96 £45,792.78



31/12/2007 GAELIC PRINCESS £1,594.33 Lost 7.00 £1,514.61 £47,307.39


